Federacion Peruana de Tenis

3° Torneo Nacional G2 10 afios
Varones 10 afios Singles

Ranking Nombre Regién Situacion

1a
2a
3a
42
5a
62
7a
ga
112
122

132
162
172
182
224
234
282
318
31a
34a

Cuadro principal

Sebastian Balanda Ravelo Confirmado
Gonzalo Diaz Maguifia Confirmado
Adriano Jan Cueto Zavala Confirmado
Mauro Cacho Paez Confirmado
Juan Diego Obando Ortiz De Zevallos Confirmado
Peter Gabriel Grados Huiman Confirmado
Juan Jose Poblete Moreno Confirmado
Jorge Francisco Kenichi Kawano Flores Confirmado
Nicolas Alonso Rivera Rivera Confirmado
Santiago Ricci Olcese Confirmado
Wild Card
Wild Card

Aguarda qualy n° 1
Aguarda qualy n° 2
Aguarda qualy n° 3

Aguarda qualy n° 4

Qualy
Thiago Rosas Valverde Qualy
Cristobal Osores Ampuero Qualy
Marcelo Costa Martinez Qualy
Costantino Tanganelli Manrique Qualy
Gonzalo Miguel Bueno Garcia Qualy
Carlos Andre Cabrera Quijano Qualy
Matias Goray Cueva Qualy
Mateo Luan Collachagua Torres Qualy
Gonzalo Arias Amorrortu Qualy
Iker Mateo Rivera Cueva Qualy
Said Ismael Capcha Felix Qualy
Loic Ferrer Mitma Cuadros Qualy
Vicente Martin Rojas Sandoval Qualy
Bernardo Ballon Qualy
Thiago Alejandro Chugquivilca Vargas Qualy
Oscar Lossio Valenzuela Qualy
Iker De La Fuente Qualy

Vincenzo Alfonso Campbell Perez Qualy

Docum.

79438515
79290426
79406363
79494944
79457471
79115103
78965186
79744011
79394198
79771359

79044100
79147111
78953540
79485933
000879918
79789604
90348888
79488776
79432540
79879051
79445500
79111288
79598202
7913728
79620282
79444489
79710919
90080516

Ficha

29019
29080
28826
28784
28783
28825
28793
28906
28785
28792

29201
28868
28956
28801
28794
28957
29181
28828
28867
28789
29211
29189
29176
29174
29128
29091
28795
28790

Fecha

L Federacion
nacimiento

29/11/2015
28/08/2015
03/11/2015
08/01/2016
25/12/2015
14/05/2015
09/01/2015
26/06/2016
15/11/2015
18/07/2016

06/03/2015
30/05/2015
30/01/2015
21/01/2016
11/06/2015
17/07/2016
09/07/2017
10/01/2016
08/12/2015
22/09/2016
18/12/2015
15/05/2015
30/03/2016
27/05/2015
08/04/2016
24/12/2015
06/06/2016
23/01/2017




